Contract No. & Name

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

2021006 - 2021 Assessable Streets and Alleys

Page 1 of 1

C.0. No. 2 Funding Accounts(s) Org-45040, Obj-57500 Original Contract $ 1,198,324.95
Previous C.0O.'s $  53,261.00
Contract Total $ 1,251,585.95
Contractor AW, Dakes & Son, Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Bid | FINAL Units Uniit Prices Decrease Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. | Qaunt| Quantity in Contract Contract
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
REMOVING ANCILLARY STRUCTURE 1 LS $1,500.00
CCo01.1 @ $0.00 $1.500.00
REMOVING FENCE 63 LF 50.00
CCco1.2 @ 5 $0.00 $3,150.00
EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES RETAINING
I LS @ 250.00
cCco1.3 WALLS e b $0.00 $250.00
BASE AGGREGATE OPEN-GRADED N 00
CC01.4 : 1o @ $200 $0.00 $200.00
NCRETE MASONRY RETAINING WALL .
CC01.5 co M N g = 1F @ o $0.00 $14,175.00
PIPE UNDERDRAIN WRAPPED 4 - INCH 16.
CCo01.6 : ER ® LFe 51640 $0.00 $1,248.00
CCo0 1.7 MOBILIZATION 2.0 1 Each | @ $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00
CC0 1.8 BACKFILL 1 s @ $500.00 $0.00 $500.00
FENCE CHAIN LINK 5 - FOOT 63 LF 100.0
CCco1.9 @ 310000 $0.00 $6,300.00
REINFORCING STEEL 350 LBS | @ $3.50
CCO0 1.10 $0.00 $1,225.00
Total Decrease $0.00
Total Increase $30,048.00
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order $30,048.00
Adjusted Contract Amount . .. ....... .t $ 1,281,633.95
The time provided for completion of the contract is uachanged, increased,
decreased-by _30_ calendar days. This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Accepted by: %’V// {~7f’ 27
& Coniractor Date
Recommended by: Richard L. %ﬁ?‘.@n 9. ér- 2%-22
Engineer/Department Head = Dale
Approved by:
Finance Dlrector Date
Approved by:
Dale

Authorized by Resolution No:

Cammissioner of Public Works

Date




